

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1348 of 2023 + W.P.No.12343 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.06.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> Ms. P. Kavitha, learned counsel representing on behalf of learned Government Pleader for Services, with consent, seeks time. At her request, list on 14.06.2024. B/o VRKS/KRL	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. VRKS/KRL