

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1348 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.06.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> Mr. Satyanarayana, learned Government Pleader for respondent(s) seeks time. Mr. Surendar Rao, learned senior counsel representing petitioner(s) is present. At request, list on 11.07.2024 finally. B/o krl	Note: Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o.KRL