

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1348 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.07.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> In view of dismissal of Review application filed in the main Writ Petition, Sri Satyanarana Rao, learned Assistant Government Pleader sought time to get fresh instructions for proceeding with this contempt case. List on 31.07.2024. B/o. KHRM	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE