

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CC.No.1348 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.07.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for petitioner is present. Learned Standing Counsel for respondent No.4 is present and submitted that the subject matter of this Contempt Case is pertaining to the other respondents and that respondent No.4 is only a formal party. There is no appearance on behalf of other respondent Nos.1 to 3. List on 09.08.2024 under the caption 'for compliance'. <u>EVV,J</u> KHRM	Note: Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o.KRL

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE