

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C No. 1348 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.11.2024	<u>EVV,J</u> No representation on behalf of petitioners. Learned Government Pleader for services-II seeks time to obtain fresh instructions and make submissions. At his request, list on 20.12.2024. B/o KRL	