

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO. C.C.No.1348 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	31.01.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> No representation for the petitioner(s). Sri Partasardi, learned counsel representing, learned Standing counsel for Zilla Parishad is present. List on 28.02.2025. B/o fm	