

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1348 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.02.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner present. Ms.Shalini, learned Government Pleader for Services-II would submit that review has been filed against the order passed by the Division Bench of this Court and the matter is posted today for hearing and seeks short accommodation of time. List on 21.03.2025. B/o. pld	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE