

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1348 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.06.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Mr.V.Surender Rao, learned senior counsel would submit that having lost the writ appeal the respondent(s) ought to have implemented the order passed by this Court. At this juncture, learned Government Pleader for Services-II seeks a short accommodation to file necessary synopsis before this Court. List on 26.06.2025. b/o VRKS	Transferre d to I/O folder before correction B/o. VRKS

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE