

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CONTEMPT CASE No.1348 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.02.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners s present. Ms.Shalini, learned Assistant Government Pleader, seeks time as last opportunity stating that an application under the caption “For Being Mentioned” was filed in the Writ Appeal and the same is pending. List on 06.03.2026. B/o gkv	