

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1348 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.04.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Ms.Shalini, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-II, as a last opportunity, seeks time to comply with the order passed by this Court by the re-opening day, after completion of the Summer Vacation, 2026. List on 19.06.2026. B/o. ESP	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. ESP